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DALBY SHOW RODEO

12/04/2025

BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 10
SADDLE RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 6
BAREBACK RIDE
Ross Tilley

Joel Davey

No. Of Competitors: 3
BARREL RACE
Christy Engel

Maralee Anderson
Emily Ward

Kate Batts

No. Of Competitors: 15
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Exel Smith

Quinn Sheahan

No. Of Competitors: 11
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Charlie Falls

James Chaille

Kayden Chugg

No. Of Competitors: 18
U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Sidney Geran

Cory Henderson

Will Dowling

No. Of Competitors: 13
7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Archie Geran

Nash Groves

No. Of Competitors: 6

PTS

PTS

PTS
70
58

SEC
16.095
16.633
16.652
16.785

PTS
61
59

PTS
71
67
62

PTS
65
64
63

PTS
63
54

$
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$

486.00
324.00

420.00
315.00
210.00
105.00

399.00
266.00

279.00
204.60
136.40

119.25
87.45
58.30

138.00
92.00



